
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:49.13

1 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992

2 049018507 ALFONSIN ACERO DANIEL 1991

3 046924439 RIBAGORDA CARRASCO DAVID 1989

4 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

2 PRE-MASTER +UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:49.69

1 048693844 GIL PEREZ PABLO 1994

2 048693966 MARTINEZ ROCAMORA RAUL 1993

3 023295415 BAENAS NAVARRO PEDRO ANGEL 1989

4 008299187 VAN DEURSEN J.J.H. 1994

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD REAL E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:51.09

1 005716623 RIBAS VILLAVERDE IGNACIO 1994

2 005704417 SANCHEZ RIVERO JOSE A. 1992

3 005718641 GUTIERREZ DE CUADRA M.A. 1995

4 005716690 PEREZ FIZ JESUS 1994

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:57.00

1 Y3554579N DELMAS HUGO 1990

2 077131765 TRIVIÑO MACHIN ANGEL 1993

3 072080493 ORTIZ GARCIA JAVIER 1989

4 005306548 MARTIN CASTILLOS JAVIER 1989

5 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN1:57.44

1 025738865 ORTIZ CAÑAS HECTOR 1991

2 025736755 MORENO GRANDIZ ALBERTO J. 1989

3 053354335 SUAREZ MARTÍNEZ PABLO 1992

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:58.59

1 053553386 ALVAREZ ROBLES DAVID 1995

2 053677873 RUIZ GONZALEZ MIGUEL 1993

3 053532287 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO 1981

4 053676934 MIGOYA GARCIA SERGIO 1993

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILANOVA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:59.12

1 048027205 FONTANALS RAMOS ERICK 1995

2 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

3 052421008 HERRERA MARTINEZ F.J. 1982

4 077791189 MILLAN OVEJERO MARIO 1995

8 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:59.87

1 005330787 HERNANDEZ DIEGO 1991

2 511223225 ANDRÉS ROMILLO JUAN 1993

3 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK JUAN 1993

4 005940361 ZAPATERO DE MURGA GONZALO 1991
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9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:59.97

1 053458632 REBOLLO REVIRIEGO JUAN 1994

2 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

3 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

4 491380082 MARTIN ARCOS DARIO 1992

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MARBELLA CARABANCHE M 18/04/2015 M86 MADRID2:02.62

1 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA JULIO ALBERTO 1992

2 050217897 CABRERA VAZQUEZ PABLO 1988

3 050221304 CABRERA VÁZQUEZ SERGIO 1990

4 050231303 GALVÁN ANDRÉS MARCOS 1994

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LA ALAMEDA E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:02.99

12 PRE-MASTER +CLUB DEPORTIVO AGAETERU E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:03.81

13 PRE-MASTER +C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE M 17/01/2015 BENIMAMET2:04.22

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:04.95

1 049026841 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ADRIAN 1991

2 049091519 MARIA GARCIA ROSENDO 1992

3 049026840 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ISMAEL 1991

4 049027608 DIAZ BEJARANO CARLOS 1990

15 PRE-MASTER +C.N. INCA E 12/04/2015 PALMA M.2:05.24

1 041524122 COLL QUETGLAS MIGUEL 1989

2 045187227 LLOBERA RAMIS PERE 1994

3 041573600 LOPEZ LOPEZ PEP LLUIS 1995

4 041524225 REINA ESCOBAR DANIEL 1992

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL M 17/01/2015 ONDA2:06.06

1 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

2 053726133 MONTON GARCIA FRAN 1993

3 053384933 GARCIA LOPEZ ADRIAN 1989

4 053383181 RIPOLL AGUILELLA MARC 1992

17 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:06.29

1 051143933 GARCIA BARAIBAR BORJA 1992

2 005325453 BAILON CEREZO JAVIER 1991

3 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

4 053500675 FERRER MACNAB PEDRO IAIN 1990

18 PRE-MASTER +C.N. BENICARLO M 17/01/2015 ONDA2:06.92

1 073394402 VINAIZA FEBRER ELOY 1989

2 047828446 FUENTE MERINO MARCOS 1991

3 020491844 PRTAS FELIU VICENT 1993

4 073396790 AVILA FORES MARC 1994
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19 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ELCHE M 28/11/2015 ELDA2:09.03

1 074370231 COVES DIEZ JOSE 1993

2 074380620 CASTAÑO DOMINGUEZ ANGEL 1995

3 074440293 SOLER ALVAREZ ALEJANDRO 1995

4 074381130 VALENCIA ROSALES JORGE 1995

20 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCAZAR M 25/04/2015 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:11.42

1 006281700 CENCERRADO GARCÍA IVAN 1994

2 006265301 MARTIN ROMERO DAVID 1985

3 006277755 PEREZ FLORES DANIEL 1991

4 006277421 CAMACHO CARPIO ISAAC 1991

21 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI M 28/11/2015 BENIMAMET2:11.75

1 022588078 BERMEJO ALBERO SERGIO 1988

2 021011990 RIDAURA NAVARRO VICENT 1994

3 053255690 SAEZ MOLINA SAMUEL 1995

4 044862795 ROS PÉREZ ENRIQUE 1989

22 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 19/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:13.38

1 076924799 LOPEZ CALVO DAVID 1995

2 025484100 SANCHEZ GIMENO JUAN JOSE 1985

3 017765630 PELEGRIN VILLARES DAVID 1995

4 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

23 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SEDAVI-C M 28/11/2015 BENIMAMET2:16.35

1 070261958 HUERTA DEL CAMPO SERGIO 1994

2 021004622 FERNANDEZ RAMOS IGNACIO 1995

3 053257808 MARTINEZ PELIJERO PEDRO 1993

4 022584672 MOLLA NAVARRO RUBEN 1985

24 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:16.41

1 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

2 077363938 RODRIGUEZ ALBA CRISTOBAL 1991

3 077368442 CABRERA OLMO JOSE A. 1992

4 077339859 MARTINEZ ESCOBAR JUAN PEDRO 1990

25 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 07/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:21.14

26 PRE-MASTER +ALBACETE MASTER N. M 25/04/2015 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:21.32

1 074522124 CONSTAN LOPEZ ALFONSO 1992

2 047094186 CORREDOR BELMAR ALEJANDRO 1992

3 048155603 GONZALEZ GALAN F.J. 1995

4 047098925 COELLO PICAZO JESUS 1990

27 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 25/04/2015 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:25.06

1 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

2 070585203 LARA MARQUINA CARLOS 1994

3 070588437 SERRANO NAVARO JAVIER 1990

4 006282920 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANC D. 1991
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28 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CRIPTANA M 25/04/2015 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:30.36

1 006282690 VELA RUBIO JUAN CARLOS 1993

2 006281580 MUÑOZ ESCRIBANO ALBERTO 1995

3 006277663 SANCHEZ-GUIJALDO PINTOR J.L. 1991

4 006283166 MEDINA PANADERO JOSÉ RAMÓN 1991

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 01/02/2015 MIERES4:13.23

1 071768657 MOREIRA GONZALEZ DAVID 1984

2 071767250 ALVAREZ ORDOÑEZ NOE 1983

3 076949834 LEBRATO CAMBLOR MARIO 1985

4 071767316 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JUAN C. 1985

2 C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 01/02/2015 MIERES4:21.89

1 071645495 GARCIA ALONSO GREGORIO 1982

2 010890621 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ F.J. 1978

3 053553386 ALVAREZ ROBLES DAVID 1995

4 053532287 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO 1981

3 R.G.C. COVADONGA M 01/02/2015 MIERES4:35.53

1 053549972 FANO SANCHEZ CESAR 1988

2 053645734 DIAZ ALVAREZ DANIEL 1990

3 010896450 HERNANDEZ ALONSO ADRIAN 1987

4 053647627 MENENDEZ SANCHEZ DANIEL 1992

4 C.N. OVIMASTER M 01/02/2015 MIERES5:13.41

1 009413325 SANTORUM PEREZ ARTURO 1974

2 009396743 ALVAREZ SALCEDO JAVIER 1970

3 053518277 GALAN GONZALEZ EDUARDO 1989

4 071673349 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ALBERTO 1995

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.5:13.91

1 045778289 CRUZ GONZALEZ ANTONIO 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:40.21

1 048693966 MARTINEZ ROCAMORA RAUL 1993

2 048693844 GIL PEREZ PABLO 1994

3 023295415 BAENAS NAVARRO PEDRO ANGEL 1989

4 008299187 VAN DEURSEN J.J.H. 1994

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD REAL E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:41.87

1 005716623 RIBAS VILLAVERDE IGNACIO 1994

2 005718641 GUTIERREZ DE CUADRA M.A. 1995

3 005704417 SANCHEZ RIVERO JOSE A. 1992

4 005716690 PEREZ FIZ JESUS 1994
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:41.98

1 048589181 LORA MARTINEZ YERAI 1991

2 053253821 SALORT SANCHEZ CARLOS 1993

3 053626883 BLANCO GARRIGÓS ALEJANDRO 1991

4 029216683 ZORNOZA ARNAO ADRIAN 1993

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CERDANYOLA M 12/12/2015 BADIA DEL VALLÈS1:43.51

1 047237935 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ JAUME 1995

2 047247134 LIMA ANDRE RAFAEL 1983

3 047184671 HERNANDEZ VICO ALEJANDRO 1993

4 047182615 LEYVA GONZALEZ DIDAC 1993

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:44.77

1 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992

4 049018507 ALFONSIN ACERO DANIEL 1991

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:45.27

1 053676934 MIGOYA GARCIA SERGIO 1993

2 053532287 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO 1981

3 053553386 ALVAREZ ROBLES DAVID 1995

4 053677873 RUIZ GONZALEZ MIGUEL 1993

7 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN1:45.53

1 025738865 ORTIZ CAÑAS HECTOR 1991

2 025736755 MORENO GRANDIZ ALBERTO J. 1989

3 053354335 SUAREZ MARTÍNEZ PABLO 1992

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. INCA E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.1:45.77

1 041573600 LOPEZ LOPEZ PEP LLUIS 1995

2 041524122 COLL QUETGLAS MIGUEL 1989

3 041524225 REINA ESCOBAR DANIEL 1992

4 045187227 LLOBERA RAMIS PERE 1994

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:46.27

1 005306548 MARTIN CASTILLOS JAVIER 1989

2 077131765 TRIVIÑO MACHIN ANGEL 1993

3 072080493 ORTIZ GARCIA JAVIER 1989

4 Y3554579N DELMAS HUGO 1990

10 PRE-MASTER +CLUB DEPORTIVO AGAETERU E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE1:46.84

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:46.95

1 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

2 491380082 MARTIN ARCOS DARIO 1992

3 053458632 REBOLLO REVIRIEGO JUAN 1994

4 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991
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12 C.N. VILANOVA M 21/03/2015 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS1:47.09

1 048027205 FONTANALS RAMOS ERICK 1994

2 052421008 HERRERA MARTINEZ F.J. 1982

3 077791189 MILLAN OVEJERO MARIO 1995

4 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

13 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:48.13

1 511223225 ANDRÉS ROMILLO JUAN 1993

2 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK JUAN 1993

3 053748805 PASCUAL ADELL CARLOS 1991

4 005940361 ZAPATERO DE MURGA GONZALO 1991

14 PRE-MASTER +CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.1:48.41

1 043204807 DE CELIS ALEX 1993

2 043209964 MORA CERDA MIQUEL 1995

3 043158973 MOMPO DURAN DANIEL 1994

4 043183184 NAVARRO PERE JOSEP 1993

15 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 12/12/2015 JAÉN1:48.78

1 049091519 MARIA GARCIA ROSENDO 1992

2 049027608 DIAZ BEJARANO CARLOS 1990

3 049026840 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ISMAEL 1991

4 049026841 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ADRIAN 1991

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LA ALAMEDA E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE1:49.09

17 C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 17/01/2015 RIVAS VACIAMADRID M1:51.50

1 051142474 ABAD URIARTE ALEJANDRO 1992

2 005325453 BAILON CEREZO JAVIER 1991

3 051143933 GARCIA BARAIBAR BORJA 1992

4 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

18 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 18/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)1:52.36

1 033535675 VAZQUEZ JOVE DANIEL 1985

2 025191600 SENTRE DOMINGO MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

3 073229499 CORTES CORTES DAVID 1987

4 029135845 SIMON ARRABAL JESUS 1989

19 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL M 26/04/2015 VILA-REAL1:53.25

1 053726133 MONTON GARCIA FRAN 1993

2 053383181 RIPOLL AGUILELLA MARC 1992

3 053725625 ROS MARTI PABLO 1997

4 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

20 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN1:56.70

1 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

2 077368442 CABRERA OLMO JOSE A. 1992

3 077339859 MARTINEZ ESCOBAR JUAN PEDRO 1990

4 077363938 RODRIGUEZ ALBA CRISTOBAL 1991
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21 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SEDAVI-C M 09/05/2015 TURIS1:59.95

1 021004622 FERNANDEZ RAMOS IGNACIO 1995

2 053257808 MARTINEZ PELIJERO PEDRO 1993

3 070261958 HUERTA DEL CAMPO SERGIO 1994

4 044529958 FAGOAGA PUIG PAU 1993

22 80-84 A MASCUC.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI M 09/05/2015 TURIS2:00.96

1 007261974 SANZ COLOMER CARLOS 1995

2 044862795 ROS PÉREZ ENRIQUE 1989

3 021011990 RIDAURA NAVARRO VICENT 1994

4 021005229 MARTÍNEZ TORRES ANDRÉS 1995

23 PRE-MASTER +ALBACETE MASTER N. M 27/11/2015 ALBACETE2:04.80

1 048155603 GONZALEZ GALAN F.J. 1995

2 048152056 SIMARRO MARTINEZ ANDRES 1995

3 004625478 FABUEL LOPEZ HUGO 1992

4 047094186 CORREDOR BELMAR ALEJANDRO 1992

24 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 27/11/2015 ALBACETE2:08.12

1 006282920 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANC D. 1991

2 006278397 NOVILLO MORENO KEVIN 1994

3 070590171 MADRID NOVILLO ISMAEL 1995

4 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

25 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:16.34

1 044469118 SANCHEZ TEMES PABLO 1991

2 033558148 NOVO VAZQUEZ IAGO 1993

3 033345615 MENDEZ FERREIRO PABLO 1985

4 033560331 GONZALEZ BLANCO JOSE LUIS 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CAMARGO E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:11.78

1 072079633 DEIBE PEREZ SARA 1991

2 072105851 ORTIZ DE LA FUENTE CARMEN 1994

3 052888340 BLANCO MORENO CORAL 1987

4 072087299 LASTRA PEREZ ROCIO 1990

2 PRE-MASTER +C.D. FORTUNA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:13.57

1 @00000098 CEBERIO SANCHEZ LEIRE 1992

2 072544084 GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE PAULA 1994

3 072534960 CRESPO CONDE CARMEN 1995

4 072576651 KALTZAKORTA BEITIA EIDER 1983

3 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:15.83

1 003922352 ORTEGA LOPEZ INES 1995

2 004228438 GINESTAL MATEOS CRISTINA 1994

3 004229931 MARTIN DELGADO PAULA 1995

4 003925238 ORTEGA PEREZ ELENA 1994
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4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:20.40

1 053780882 FERNANDEZ VERDES LAURA 1995

2 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

3 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ ALBA 1992

4 053781280 ALVAREZ GARCIA SARA 1995

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE M 30/05/2015 BENIMAMET2:20.95

1 033571784 BENAVENT BENEDITO LAURA 1991

2 053750695 MARTINEZ I SANTOS AMANDA 1994

3 048677073 CASTELLO BARRACHINA IRENE 1995

4 026746941 SORET MANZANO ADA STELLA 1994

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:21.61

1 077478325 ARIAS PEREIRA AGUEDA 1995

2 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

3 070260327 GARCIA CALLE RUTH 1993

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:23.59

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

2 005934895 GOMEZ GOMEZ SHEILA 1991

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 080087437 DE ANDRES MORALA IRENE 1994

8 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:23.76

1 005289447 MARTINEZ BASE-KORF CLARA 1987

2 039451189 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NEREA 1992

3 053500362 SANCHEZ MATESANZ MARINA 1995

4 047435265 TARRIO MANGAS BALBINA 1994

9 PRE-MASTER +CLUB DEPORTIVO AGAETERU E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:24.26

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:26.50

1 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

2 053498544 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Mª CARMEN 1991

3 051496755 RAEL DELGADO BEATRIZ 1994

4 005934895 GOMEZ GOMEZ SHEILA 1991

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCAZAR M 25/04/2015 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:29.99

1 006275797 LOZANO ARIAS CLARA 1990

2 006281699 CENCERRADO GARCIA SANDRA 1992

3 006272204 MONTALVO COSIS NATALIA 1989

4 070357317 MADERO SANCHEZ-CAJA ALMA MARIA 1991

12 PRE-MASTER +A.D. SANTA CRUZ E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:31.60
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0 100
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

13 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:32.96

1 077811339 GALIAN SIERRA MARTA 1991

2 077809634 GALIAN SIERRA ELENA 1987

3 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

4 053354337 SUAREZ MARTINEZ ESTHER 1995

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:33.12

1 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

2 033351323 LOPEZ ACEVEDO LOPEZ MARIA 1985

3 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

4 033559655 SALGADO CASTELO MARTA 1994

15 PRE-MASTER +C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:34.62

16 C.N. VILA-REAL M 21/03/2015 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:35.91

1 053787486 CANTAVELLA REDON AIXA 1993

2 053662286 REJANO GUMBAU MARIA 1992

3 053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 1993

4 053726321 TORRES ROCHERA BARBARA 1992

17 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 19/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:39.18

1 025180353 SALLAN LOPEZ LETICIA 1987

2 072987227 ABAD MATEO ANDREA 1992

3 073023429 GIL GREGORIO RUTH 1995

4 073104243 NAVARRO GARCIA LAURA 1995

18 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 25/04/2015 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:45.18

1 071721231 GAMERO FUENTES ALICIA 1995

2 071721714 CARRETERO MORENO BEATRIZ 1992

3 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

4 070593309 REBOLLO LARA CRISTINA 1995

19 PRE-MASTER +C. U.S.C. M 08/03/2015 CARBALLO3:18.32

1 001341525 SAULYTE JURGITA 1984

2 045907157 LAGO OLVEIRA SARA 1992

3 035585926 CARRERA PEREZ NOELIA 1992

4 054151773 CASAS GORRITA LAURA 1995

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 01/02/2015 MIERES5:07.42

1 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982

2 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

3 053556038 BARTOLOME FERNANDEZ PAULA 1990

4 010899362 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ ANA I. 1986
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 R.G.C. COVADONGA M 01/02/2015 MIERES5:07.50

1 053645088 SUAREZ-LLEDO ORTEA PAULA 1992

2 053550558 LOPEZ SANTOS ANA 1989

3 053547273 AGÜERA FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 1987

4 010902238 BARREAL VEGA CARMEN 1981

3 C.N. AVILES M 01/02/2015 MIERES5:14.56

1 071882171 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA 1984

2 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

3 071891792 GARCIA RIVAS MARIA 1988

4 011436847 CARPINTERO GARCIA CRISTINA 1984

4 A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 01/02/2015 MIERES5:19.35

1 071772935 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ REBECA 1990

2 071768678 VEGA ABRIL INES 1986

3 071771581 MIMBRERA BLANCO LAURA 1991

4 071770410 NAVARRETE ALVAREZ AIDA 1988

5 PRE-MASTER +C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA M 14/11/2015 S.C. TENERIFE6:05.69

6 C.N. OVIMASTER M 01/02/2015 MIERES6:09.46

1 009419615 CANO PEREZ LUCIA 1973

2 010597345 BARETTINO COLOMA MARIA DOLORES 1960

3 011080832 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ EVA 1982

4 048932371 ALVAREZ VALDERRAMA BEATRIZ 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.D. FORTUNA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:51.32

1 072511887 VICANDI TELLERIA LARA 1990

2 @00000098 CEBERIO SANCHEZ LEIRE 1992

3 072534960 CRESPO CONDE CARMEN 1995

4 072544084 GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE PAULA 1994

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:02.99

1 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ ALBA 1992

2 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

3 053780882 FERNANDEZ VERDES LAURA 1995

4 053781280 ALVAREZ GARCIA SARA 1995

3 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:03.21

1 004229931 MARTIN DELGADO PAULA 1995

2 003925238 ORTEGA PEREZ ELENA 1994

3 004228438 GINESTAL MATEOS CRISTINA 1994

4 003922352 ORTEGA LOPEZ INES 1995
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:04.84

1 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

2 053498544 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Mª CARMEN 1991

3 051496755 RAEL DELGADO BEATRIZ 1994

4 005934895 GOMEZ GOMEZ SHEILA 1991

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:06.55

1 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

2 070260327 GARCIA CALLE RUTH 1993

3 077478325 ARIAS PEREIRA AGUEDA 1995

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:06.92

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

2 005934895 GOMEZ GOMEZ SHEILA 1991

3 080087437 DE ANDRES MORALA IRENE 1994

4 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

7 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:07.77

1 047435265 TARRIO MANGAS BALBINA 1994

2 039451189 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NEREA 1992

3 005289447 MARTINEZ BASE-KORF CLARA 1987

4 053500362 SANCHEZ MATESANZ MARINA 1995

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE M 09/05/2015 TURIS2:08.38

1 033571784 BENAVENT BENEDITO LAURA 1991

2 048677073 CASTELLO BARRACHINA IRENE 1995

3 053750695 MARTINEZ I SANTOS AMANDA 1994

4 026746941 SORET MANZANO ADA STELLA 1994

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 28/11/2015 VALDEMORO MADRID2:09.33

1 070582773 MUELAS CALERO SILVIA B. 1987

2 005943199 GOMEZ ORTIZ JESSICA 1992

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

10 PRE-MASTER +ARAGON MASTER C.D. M 07/11/2015 ZARAGOZA (LE)2:10.06

1 076922261 SOTO PALACIN MARIA 1994

2 017765715 ARELLANO LAPUERTA ANA CRISTINA 1992

3 073023120 DOBON RICARTE CLARA 1995

4 017766364 ARCAL NAVARRETE MARIA 1992

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL M 26/04/2015 VILA-REAL2:11.25

1 053662926 MARTI BLAZQUEZ Mª  DEL MAR 1991

2 053378521 FUSTER COSTA ANA 1987

3 053788578 ALEIXANDRE BOU IRENE 1997

4 053379946 GARCIA SANCHEZ ANGI 1987
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

12 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:11.41

1 077351823 SANCHEZ COBALEDA MARTA 1989

2 077361164 GARCIA CORZO LAURA 1991

3 077372530 MORAL ALCAZAR LAURA 1993

4 077350851 MOLINA DE LA CAMARA LUZ MARIA 1988

13 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 28/11/2015 VALDEMORO MADRID2:13.37

1 053423256 GARCIA CARBONELL SARA 1989

2 049003795 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ LETICIA 1991

3 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

4 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

14 PRE-MASTER +CLUB DEPORTIVO AGAETERU E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:14.30

15 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:17.65

1 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

2 033351323 LOPEZ ACEVEDO LOPEZ MARIA 1985

3 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

4 033559655 SALGADO CASTELO MARTA 1994

16 PRE-MASTER +A.D. SANTA CRUZ E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:20.19

17 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 18/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:20.28

1 073023429 GIL GREGORIO RUTH 1995

2 073104243 NAVARRO GARCIA LAURA 1995

3 072987227 ABAD MATEO ANDREA 1992

4 025180353 SALLAN LOPEZ LETICIA 1987

18 PRE-MASTER +C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:20.82

19 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 27/11/2015 ALBACETE2:23.72

1 070593309 REBOLLO LARA CRISTINA 1995

2 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

3 006272996 PERONA LARA LORENA 1993

4 071721231 GAMERO FUENTES ALICIA 1995

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:57.89

1 003922352 ORTEGA LOPEZ INES 1995

2 004203585 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CARLOS 1991

3 004229931 MARTIN DELGADO PAULA 1995

4 004224234 LUENGO VAZQUEZ RAUL 1992

2 PRE-MASTER +C.D. FORTUNA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:01.01

1 072544084 GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE PAULA 1994

2 @00000098 CEBERIO SANCHEZ LEIRE 1992

3 072506601 POUSADA GARCIA ISAAC 1989

4 072544753 ALONSO RETA GORKA 1993
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD REAL E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:01.05

1 005716623 RIBAS VILLAVERDE IGNACIO 1994

2 005704417 SANCHEZ RIVERO JOSE A. 1992

3 005705817 MARTIN GONZALEZ NOELIA 1987

4 005693816 DEL CERRO MARTIN-ONDARZA ANA 1990

4 PRE-MASTER +C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:03.02

1 071292464 LOPEZ GARCIA JAVIER 1987

2 070260420 DE FRUTOS DE PABLOS ALVARO 1993

3 071291849 CORRALES IGLESIAS SANDRA 1988

4 071284743 GUERRERO VICARIO NAZARET 1995

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:03.86

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ MÓNICA 1995

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 050217897 CABRERA VAZQUEZ PABLO 1988

4 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

6 PRE-MASTER +C.D. AMAYA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:05.06

1 073140180 IRIGOYEN INDAVE NAIARA 1995

2 073111106 ZAMACONA LAREQUI JON 1990

3 044639186 IBORRA JIMENEZ DAVID 1989

4 073116631 BERRUETE CIAURRIZ ITZIAR 1991

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:06.12

1 Y3554579N DELMAS HUGO 1990

2 077131765 TRIVIÑO MACHIN ANGEL 1993

3 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

4 070260327 GARCIA CALLE RUTH 1993

8 PRE-MASTER +BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:06.82

1 0EA612774 TOTKOVICOVA NICOLE 1994

2 075718731 MUÑOZ SEGURA DANIEL 1990

3 075720910 VALDES TERRIZA PEDRO ANTONIO 1990

4 076630450 MARTINEZ CUESTA PATRICIA 1992

9 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:07.58

1 005289447 MARTINEZ BASE-KORF CLARA 1987

2 511223225 ANDRÉS ROMILLO JUAN 1993

3 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK JUAN 1993

4 047435265 TARRIO MANGAS BALBINA 1994

10 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:08.35

1 077811339 GALIAN SIERRA MARTA 1991

2 025736755 MORENO GRANDIZ ALBERTO J. 1989

3 025738865 ORTIZ CAÑAS HECTOR 1991

4 053354337 SUAREZ MARTINEZ ESTHER 1995
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

11 C.N. VILA-REAL M 21/03/2015 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:08.90

1 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

2 053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 1993

3 053787486 CANTAVELLA REDON AIXA 1993

4 053384933 GARCIA LOPEZ ADRIAN 1989

12 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:09.72

1 053780882 FERNANDEZ VERDES LAURA 1995

2 053677873 RUIZ GONZALEZ MIGUEL 1993

3 053553386 ALVAREZ ROBLES DAVID 1995

4 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ ALBA 1992

13 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 21/11/2015 CANOE MADRID2:09.93

1 047374620 VIAÑO VARELA MANUEL 1992

2 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 005330366 MORENILLA ALONSO MARCO ANTONIO 1991

14 PRE-MASTER +C.P. LA RODA M 28/02/2015 ALBACETE2:10.02

1 074518224 JIMÉNEZ TOBOSO ANGELA 1992

2 048154329 MORENO OJEDA MARTIN 1995

3 048154436 CIFO RUEDA JUAN JOSE 1994

4 074517770 ROMERO FERNÁNDEZ GEMA 1992

15 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CARMONA E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:10.54

1 047341384 FERNANDEZ MANCERA ISABEL MARIA 1992

2 047338858 MANCERA REINA ANA 1994

3 014319482 RUIZ PRIETO SAUL 1990

4 047339653 ROJAS RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 1990

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:10.71

1 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

2 049033820 MUÑOZ MAESTRE ROCIO 1994

3 049091519 MARIA GARCIA ROSENDO 1992

4 049026840 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ISMAEL 1991

17 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:10.72

1 053665330 GARCIA MARTINEZ IRENE 1989

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 051143933 GARCIA BARAIBAR BORJA 1992

4 051496755 RAEL DELGADO BEATRIZ 1994

18 PRE-MASTER +C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 12/04/2015 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:11.29

1 043204702 RODAS LLUIS ANTONI 1992

2 043191017 BRUNOT GARAU MARTA 1993

3 043191335 MUNAR SALAS MARGALIDA 1993

4 043204701 RODAS CAÑELLAS ALBERT 1995
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

19 PRE-MASTER +C.D.E. EL CISNE E 06/06/2015 TOMELLOSO2:13.45

1 070357510 ALVAREZ DIAZ ESTEFANIA 1992

2 070358443 COLLADO SOUSA GUILLERMO 1994

3 070358362 VALLE TENORIO ROBERTO 1990

4 070355891 HERNÁNDEZ BALAGUERA MARTA 1989

19 C.N. VILAFRANCA M 21/03/2015 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:13.45

1 047652136 RAFOLS DEL PASCUAL LAIA 1993

2 047883065 CATASUS SEGURA NURIA 1994

3 099070665 SALVADO LLUVEROL DIDAC 1990

4 047747239 SOLÉ MARTINEZ DAVID 1994

21 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 18/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:13.81

1 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

2 073133321 GONZALO GARCIA NEREA 1993

3 017765630 PELEGRIN VILLARES DAVID 1995

4 076924799 LOPEZ CALVO DAVID 1995

22 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 28/02/2015 ALBACETE2:13.84

1 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

2 070581716 LOPEZ PARRA CARLOS 1990

3 071721231 GAMERO FUENTES ALICIA 1995

4 071721714 CARRETERO MORENO BEATRIZ 1992

23 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:14.71

1 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

2 053458632 REBOLLO REVIRIEGO JUAN 1994

3 053458454 DE LA ROCHA MANCHON VERONICA 1991

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

24 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CADIZ E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:15.80

1 076444493 ZAMBRANA DE LOS RIOS ALVARO 1990

2 075776919 RODRIGUEZ VERA MARTA 1989

3 048613870 MELGAREJO JIMENEZ ANA 1991

4 076089327 BELTRAN GUTIERREZ PABLO 1991

25 PRE-MASTER +C.N. QUART DE POBLET M 28/11/2015 BENIMAMET2:16.09

1 053059267 PEÑAS GONZALEZ PEDRO 1985

2 053257128 GONZÁLEZ VACAS MARIA 1994

3 048691445 JIMENEZ HERRERA SEFORA 1996

4 053059631 NAVARRO MERCE FELIX 1986

26 C.N. ESPLUGUES M 31/01/2015 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGA2:16.47

1 046466253 CASTRO RUIZ BLANCA 1988

2 046472053 OSSORIO PINO CRISTIAN 1990

3 047897461 RODRIGUEZ MILLAN SHEILA 1992

4 047778229 PERAL GALVEZ DANIEL 1992
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
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27 PRE-MASTER +C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE M 28/11/2015 BENIMAMET2:19.11

1 048677073 CASTELLO BARRACHINA IRENE 1995

2 044887028 LOPEZ GIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 1992

3 053253832 GUILLEN DIAZ ESTHER 1993

4 053626883 BLANCO ALEJANDRO 1991

28 PRE-MASTER +ARAGON MASTER C.D. M 19/12/2015 ZARAGOZA (O)2:20.24

1 036165785 LLORENS VILLANUEVA IGOR 1981

2 017766364 ARCAL NAVARRETE MARIA 1992

3 076922261 SOTO PALACIN MARIA 1994

4 072985985 FABRE PI FRANCISCO 1983

29 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILANOVA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:20.41

1 Y3644539L OUAZANI CHAHDI ZINEB 1993

2 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

3 048027205 FONTANALS RAMOS ERICK 1995

4 047639039 FERNANDEZ BONEL CAROL 1982

30 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO M 08/02/2015 ZARAGOZA (V)2:20.97

1 077132242 JIMENEZ VILALTA CRISTINA 1992

2 029133922 MERCADAL GIMENEZ RAQUEL 1993

3 029135845 SIMON ARRABAL JESUS 1989

4 017765393 ESPINOSA PEREZ ADRIAN 1992

31 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DELFIN M 30/05/2015 BENIMAMET2:25.09

1 021704455 MOLLA SÁNCHEZ FERNANDO 1992

2 044534389 QUILIS GONZALEZ JESSICA 1995

3 000160501 GIMENEZ COELLO MARCOS 1994

4 044529552 ORTS ESPI ANA 1995

32 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SEDAVI-C M 28/11/2015 BENIMAMET2:25.91

1 070261958 HUERTA DEL CAMPO SERGIO 1994

2 021008843 AYLAGAS HERNANDEZ SARA MARIA 1993

3 024395210 DIAZ HABAS NOELIA 1987

4 021004622 FERNANDEZ RAMOS IGNACIO 1995

33 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA M 21/03/2015 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:26.60

1 046949119 CALLEJA MAZON ESTER 1993

2 047150342 TORRENTE LLAMAS VICTOR 1988

3 047737445 GOMEZ MUDARRA FRANCISCO ALONSO 1988

4 047737446 GOMEZ MUDARRA VERONICA 1993

34 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:26.66

1 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

2 077351823 SANCHEZ COBALEDA MARTA 1989

3 077361164 GARCIA CORZO LAURA 1991

4 077360815 MADERAS ARANDA DAVID 1989
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35 PRE-MASTER +CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 12/04/2015 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:28.64

1 041538689 SANCHEZ ENCARNACION 1992

2 072824404 JULIANI MARTINEZ CLARA 1991

3 043209964 MORA CERDA MIQUEL 1995

4 043158973 MOMPO DURAN DANIEL 1994

36 PRE-MASTER +C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING M 17/01/2015 ONDA2:29.59

1 020484986 ALCÓN SIMÓN DAVID 1987

2 020467339 SANZ GARGALLO MIRIAM 1989

3 020462078 GALLART PANALVA MARTA 1980

4 020473485 GALLEN I TORÁN XAVIER 1985

37 PRE-MASTER +C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO M 28/11/2015 CASTELLON2:36.65

1 020906575 PUIG CAMPESINO ANDREA 1991

2 020905253 GARCIA RUIZ DANIEL 1992

3 020486873 NOGUES VEINAT ESTEFAN 1991

4 020909209 VILLANUEVA FORNOS SANDRA 1994

38 PRE-MASTER +C. AQUATIC CASTELLO M 28/11/2015 CASTELLON2:37.05

1 053790211 ALAGARDA TRAVER LETICIA 1995

2 020247613 FERNANDEZ  GRUESO GUILLERMO 1992

3 020907916 MIRAVET VALLS LAIA 1998

4 053729242 SALMERON VEGAS DIEGO 1993

39 PRE-MASTER +C. USC M 13/12/2015 LUGO (FRIGSA)2:47.00

1 991129050 PIÑEIRO ABAD ALEXANDRE 1991

2 045871641 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ RAQUEL 1991

3 045907157 LAGO OLVEIRA SARA 1992

4 048115844 SENDINO GESTOSO PAULO 1995

40 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:49.55

1 045886323 RAMOS GONZALEZ LETICIA 1992

2 053657000 MARIN MARTIN CARLA 1992

3 031008327 CARMONA BAENA FERNANDO 1991

4 030999115 CAMPOS PÉREZ JULIÁN 1991

41 PRE-MASTER +C.N. GIGANTES E 06/06/2015 TOMELLOSO2:54.80

1 006282356 PEREZ-BUSTOS MANZANEQUE CARLOS 1995

2 006262044 ALARCOS QUINTANILLA INÉS 1994

3 006265580 SANCHEZ TORRES MARINA 1995

4 006285624 LÓPEZ-RUFIÁN PARÍS JOSE MARÍA 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.D. FORTUNA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:48.07

1 072534960 CRESPO CONDE CARMEN 1995

2 072506601 POUSADA GARCIA ISAAC 1989

3 @00000098 CEBERIO SANCHEZ LEIRE 1992

4 072544753 ALONSO RETA GORKA 1993
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2 C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 01/02/2015 MIERES1:49.77

1 053532287 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO 1981

2 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ ALBA 1992

3 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982

4 071645495 GARCIA ALONSO GREGORIO 1982

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD REAL E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:50.06

1 005705817 MARTIN GONZALEZ NOELIA 1987

2 005714597 PALMERO PUNZON ADRIAN 1995

3 005693816 DEL CERRO MARTIN-ONDARZA ANA 1990

4 005716690 PEREZ FIZ JESUS 1994

4 PRE-MASTER +C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:51.76

1 071291849 CORRALES IGLESIAS SANDRA 1988

2 070260420 DE FRUTOS DE PABLOS ALVARO 1993

3 071284743 GUERRERO VICARIO NAZARET 1995

4 071292464 LOPEZ GARCIA JAVIER 1987

5 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:51.85

1 003925238 ORTEGA PEREZ ELENA 1994

2 004203585 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CARLOS 1991

3 004228438 GINESTAL MATEOS CRISTINA 1994

4 004224234 LUENGO VAZQUEZ RAUL 1992

6 C.N. VILA-REAL M 21/03/2015 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS1:52.80

1 047170244 CASTET MADRONA YONATAN 1990

2 053662285 REJANO GUMBAU ALEJANDRO 1988

3 053787486 CANTAVELLA REDON AIXA 1993

4 053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 1993

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE M 09/05/2015 TURIS1:53.63

1 048677073 CASTELLO BARRACHINA IRENE 1995

2 053253821 SALORT SANCHEZ CARLOS 1993

3 026746941 SORET MANZANO ADA STELLA 1994

4 029216683 ZORNOZA ARNAO ADRIAN 1993

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 13/12/2015 JAÉN1:53.97

1 049034172 CAMPOS LLAMAS ATENEA 1994

2 049026840 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ISMAEL 1991

3 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

4 049091519 MARIA GARCIA ROSENDO 1992

9 A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 01/02/2015 MIERES1:54.27

1 071767250 ALVAREZ ORDOÑEZ NOE 1983

2 011085002 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ GONZALO 1984

3 071701680 FERNANDEZ PORTUGAL SARA 1982

4 071771581 MIMBRERA BLANCO LAURA 1991
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10 R.G.C. COVADONGA M 01/02/2015 MIERES1:54.94

1 053645734 DIAZ ALVAREZ DANIEL 1990

2 053645088 SUAREZ-LLEDO ORTEA PAULA 1992

3 053547273 AGÜERA FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 1987

4 053549972 FANO SANCHEZ CESAR 1988

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CARMONA E 13/12/2015 JAÉN1:54.98

1 047338858 MANCERA REINA ANA 1994

2 047341384 FERNANDEZ MANCERA ISABEL MARIA 1992

3 014319482 RUIZ PRIETO SAUL 1990

4 047339653 ROJAS RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 1990

12 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:55.27

1 Y3554579N DELMAS HUGO 1990

2 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

3 077131765 TRIVIÑO MACHIN ANGEL 1993

4 070260327 GARCIA CALLE RUTH 1993

13 PRE-MASTER +C.D. AMAYA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:55.28

1 073111106 ZAMACONA LAREQUI JON 1990

2 044639186 IBORRA JIMENEZ DAVID 1989

3 073140180 IRIGOYEN INDAVE NAIARA 1995

4 073116631 BERRUETE CIAURRIZ ITZIAR 1991

14 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2015 JAÉN1:55.54

1 053354335 SUAREZ MARTÍNEZ PABLO 1992

2 025738865 ORTIZ CAÑAS HECTOR 1991

3 053354337 SUAREZ MARTINEZ ESTHER 1995

4 077811339 GALIAN SIERRA MARTA 1991

15 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:56.15

1 005940361 ZAPATERO DE MURGA GONZALO 1991

2 047435265 TARRIO MANGAS BALBINA 1994

3 039451189 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NEREA 1992

4 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK JUAN 1993

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CADIZ E 13/12/2015 JAÉN1:56.70

1 076086868 CURADO GARCIA LOLA 1990

2 076089327 BELTRAN GUTIERREZ PABLO 1991

3 048613870 MELGAREJO JIMENEZ ANA 1991

4 076444493 ZAMBRANA DE LOS RIOS ALVARO 1990

17 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 13/12/2015 JAÉN1:57.57

1 050217897 CABRERA VAZQUEZ PABLO 1988

2 005934895 GOMEZ GOMEZ SHEILA 1991

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 050221304 CABRERA VÁZQUEZ SERGIO 1990
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18 PRE-MASTER +C.D.E. EL CISNE E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:57.61

1 070358443 COLLADO SOUSA GUILLERMO 1994

2 070357510 ALVAREZ DIAZ ESTEFANIA 1992

3 070355891 HERNÁNDEZ BALAGUERA MARTA 1989

4 070359303 JUAN RUIZ BORJA 1993

19 C.N. AVILES M 01/02/2015 MIERES1:57.65

1 071880660 QUIROS NAVES JORGE L. 1979

2 011436847 CARPINTERO GARCIA CRISTINA 1984

3 071882171 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA 1984

4 071884515 GARCÍA MORADO MARIO 1983

20 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA1:58.23

1 053458632 REBOLLO REVIRIEGO JUAN 1994

2 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

3 053458454 DE LA ROCHA MANCHON VERONICA 1991

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

21 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 19/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)1:58.29

1 076924799 LOPEZ CALVO DAVID 1995

2 073133321 GONZALO GARCIA NEREA 1993

3 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

4 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

22 PRE-MASTER +BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 13/12/2015 JAÉN1:58.65

1 0EA612774 TOTKOVICOVA NICOLE 1994

2 075729702 PIREZ PORRAS VERONICA 1991

3 075720910 VALDES TERRIZA PEDRO ANTONIO 1990

4 075718731 MUÑOZ SEGURA DANIEL 1990

23 C.N. VILAFRANCA M 21/03/2015 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS1:58.99

1 047747239 SOLÉ MARTINEZ DAVID 1994

2 047652136 RAFOLS DEL PASCUAL LAIA 1993

3 047883065 CATASUS SEGURA NURIA 1994

4 099070665 SALVADO LLUVEROL DIDAC 1990

24 C.N. OVIMASTER M 01/02/2015 MIERES2:02.24

1 071664075 CORTES FERNANDEZ MARIA 1990

2 075070244 RUIZ REY DAVID 1975

3 009406099 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ RAUL 1972

4 009397689 SANCHEZ SANTA BARBARA NATALIA 1970

25 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID2:03.06

1 047283220 CAMBLOR PALAZON BORJA 1989

2 484905600 WYRICK MORGAN 1991

3 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

4 044881648 HERNÁNDEZ COBOS HUGO 1987
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26 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID2:03.68

1 053500675 FERRER MACNAB PEDRO IAIN 1990

2 052899149 CALBET GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 1992

3 051496755 RAEL DELGADO BEATRIZ 1994

4 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

27 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:03.78

1 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

2 033558148 NOVO VAZQUEZ IAGO 1993

3 033345615 MENDEZ FERREIRO PABLO 1985

4 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

28 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:04.00

1 077363938 RODRIGUEZ ALBA CRISTOBAL 1991

2 077357455 MORALES SUÁREZ LUIS 1989

3 077372530 MORAL ALCAZAR LAURA 1993

4 050884388 FÉLIX SERRANO BEATRIZ 1988

29 PRE-MASTER +CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.2:04.90

1 072824404 JULIANI MARTINEZ CLARA 1991

2 041538689 SANCHEZ ENCARNACION 1992

3 043209964 MORA CERDA MIQUEL 1995

4 043158973 MOMPO DURAN DANIEL 1994

30 PRE-MASTER +ARAGON MASTER C.D. M 19/12/2015 ZARAGOZA (O)2:05.18

1 042208172 BORDON FLORIDO ULISES 1990

2 073023120 DOBON RICARTE CLARA 1995

3 017765715 ARELLANO LAPUERTA ANA CRISTINA 1992

4 072985985 FABRE PI FRANCISCO 1983

31 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 06/06/2015 TOMELLOSO2:07.71

1 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

2 071721714 CARRETERO MORENO BEATRIZ 1992

3 070593309 REBOLLO LARA CRISTINA 1995

4 006282920 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANC D. 1991

32 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PONTEAREAS E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:07.74

1 077008532 VILASBOAS CARBALLIDO JAIRO 1988

2 076914522 VILA PORTO  JAVIER 1990

3 035587789 TRONCOSO GONZALEZ VERONICA 1991

4 035611341 SUAREZ LAGE TANIA 1993

33 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILANOVA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:09.51

1 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

2 047639039 FERNANDEZ BONEL CAROL 1982

3 048027205 FONTANALS RAMOS ERICK 1995

4 Y3644539L OUAZANI CHAHDI ZINEB 1993
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34 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 19/04/2015 ZARAGOZA (C)2:13.43

1 016812313 FRESNO DE MARCOS JOSE MANUEL 1986

2 073104243 NAVARRO GARCIA LAURA 1995

3 073023429 GIL GREGORIO RUTH 1995

4 073000793 NAVARRO GARCIA JOSE MARIA 1987

35 PRE-MASTER +C. U.S.C. M 19/04/2015 LUGO2:17.54

1 048115844 SENDINO GESTOSO PAULO 1995

2 035585926 CARRERA PEREZ NOELIA 1992

3 045907157 LAGO OLVEIRA SARA 1992

4 078806438 SUAREZ PENAS XESUS ROBERTO 1991

36 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:20.81

1 045886323 RAMOS GONZALEZ LETICIA 1992

2 031008327 CARMONA BAENA FERNANDO 1991

3 053657000 MARIN MARTIN CARLA 1992

4 030999115 CAMPOS PÉREZ JULIÁN 1991

37 PRE-MASTER +C.N. GIGANTES E 06/06/2015 TOMELLOSO2:21.19

1 006265580 SANCHEZ TORRES MARINA 1995

2 006270489 SIMÓN VILLAFRANCA MANUEL 1984

3 006285499 DIAZ ROPERO-DIAZ PARREÑO MARIA 1995

4 006282356 PEREZ-BUSTOS MANZANEQUE CARLOS 1995

38 C.N. LUGONES M 01/02/2015 MIERES2:27.90

1 009380333 BEDIA OVIES CARMEN MARÍA 1966

2 009402825 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ GUZMAN 1971

3 011423305 SUAREZ DIAZ LAURA 1980

4 050215237 CUADRADO CAZORLA ROBERTO 1978

39 PRE-MASTER +C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO2:36.06

1 036163694 MOLANES PIÑEIRO MARIA ELENA 1984

2 036161058 PEREZ ESTEVEZ DIEGO 1991

3 053818277 DA FORTUNA VAZQUEZ NOEMI 1994

4 039465087 RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO CRISTIAN 1992
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